
Page 1

Transportation 
College and Public Buses

2021 College Bus 
Fares
Bus fares are charged to parent 
fee accounts twice per year in 
advance. In 2021, the costs per 
students are:
Dingley $540/semester 
Keysborough $540/semester 
Rowville $580/semester  
The College subsidises the cost 
of the buses. 

Bus Pass
Students will use their school 
student ID card. The student ID 
card must be shown when 
boarding the bus to and from 
school.

Nazareth College 
Expectations  
of Students Using 
the Bus Service
When traveling on the Nazareth 
College Bus students must 
always carry their student ID 
card. This must be presented to 
the driver upon boarding. 
As always, Nazareth students 
are expected to be courteous 
and polite to the bus driver and 
fellow students at all times.
Students should remember that 
when traveling on a Nazareth 
College Bus they are 
ambassadors for our community 
and as such should always 
represent the College in a 
positive manner.
Students catching a Nazareth 
College Bus are ambassadors 
for our community and are 
expected to wear their uniform 
correctly and with pride at all 
times.

Public Transport
Many of our students utilise 
public transport to travel to 
and from the College. Public 
Transport Victoria (PTV) offers a 
number of bus routes with stops 
located close to the school.
There are at least six separate 
public bus routes which service 
Nazareth College. These include:
681   (Lysterfield - Scoresby)
691   (Boronia - Stud Park)
814   (Springvale - Dandenong)
848  (Dandenong Station -    
              Brandon Park)
850  (Glen Waverley - Mulgrave) 
862   (Chadstone - Oakleigh)

Detailed route information can 
be found on our website,  
www.nazareth.vic.edu.au.  

For further details about these 
routes, timetables, fares and 
ticketing please visit  
www.ptv.vic.gov.au and check 
out the Journey Planner.

General Information 
– Bookings

Nazareth College offers subsidised buses 
to assist families in transporting their 
child(ren) to and from school.
Families wishing to use the College bus 
service should complete and submit the 
Nazareth College School Bus Application 
Form.
The service is available to students of 
Nazareth College who wish to use the bus 
on a full time basis throughout the school 
year.

We are unable to provide a service for 
casual users. 

Nazareth College is continually addressing the changing needs of our families. If you do not see a 
route which suits you, please contact the College to express interest in an alternative route. 

Private Bus Routes
Nazareth College currently runs three separate 
private bus routes servicing Nazareth students only.
• Dingley Bus
• Keysborough Bus
• Rowville Bus

For further enquiries please contact Front Reception 
via email at reception@nazareth.vic.edu.au or 
phone (03) 9795 8100.



Page 2Manning Drive, 
NOBLE PARK NORTH, VIC 3174

[+61 3] 9795 8100 

[+61 3] 9795 1208 

enquiry@nazareth.vic.edu.au www.nazareth.vic.edu.au CRICOS Provider No: 01097 M

PO Box 1289, 
WAVERLEY GARDENS, VIC 3170

From Nazareth

Stop Address PM

Nazareth College 3.30

1 215 Police Road, Mulgrave 3:35

2 103 Albany Drive, Mulgrave 3:38

3 17 Albany Drive, Mulgrave 3:40

4 105 Wanda Street, Mulgrave 3:42

5 23 Police Road, Mulgrave 3:45

6 90 Springvale Road, Springvale 3:50

7 306 Springvale Road, Springvale 3:54

8 410 Springvale Road, Springvale 3:57

9 578 Springvale Road, Springvale 4:00

10 80 Centre Dandenong Road, Dingley 4:05

11 210 Centre Dandenong Road, Dingley 4:08

To Nazareth

Stop Address AM

1 210 Centre Dandenong Road, Dingley 7:32

2 80 Centre Dandenong Road, Dingley 7:35

3 578 Springvale Road, Springvale 7:40

4 410 Springvale Road, Springvale 7:43

5 306 Springvale Road, Springvale 7:46

6 90 Springvale Road, Springvale 7:50

7 23 Police Road, Mulgrave 7:55

8 105 Wanda Street, Mulgrave 7:58

9 17 Albany Drive, Mulgrave 8:00

10 103 Albany Drive, Mulgrave 8:02

11 215 Police Road, Mulgrave 8:05

Nazareth College 8:10

Dingley Bus 
Timetable – Route



Page 3Manning Drive, 
NOBLE PARK NORTH, VIC 3174

[+61 3] 9795 8100 

[+61 3] 9795 1208 

enquiry@nazareth.vic.edu.au www.nazareth.vic.edu.au CRICOS Provider No: 01097 M

PO Box 1289, 
WAVERLEY GARDENS, VIC 3170

Keysborough Bus 
Timetable – Route

To Nazareth

Stop Address AM

1 55 Island Point Avenue  7.35

2 Keylana Drive & Lake View Blvd 7.45

3 Church Road, corner Harlequin Drive 7.48

4 Church Road & Stanley Road 7.49

5 Westwood Blvd & Perry Road 7.50

6 Church Road, corner Petunia Drive 7.52

7 Cheltenham Road, Chemist Warehouse 7.54

8 Resurrection PS, Corrigan Road 7.58

9 Corrigan Road & Henderson Road 7.59

10 Corrigan Road & Athol Road	 8.00

11 Heatherton Road & James St 8.03

12 Chandler Road & Whitmorr Court	 8.13

Nazareth College 8.20

From Nazareth

Stop Address PM

Nazareth College 3.30

1 Chandler Road & Heatherton Road 3.35

2 Heatherton Road & Corrigan Road 3.40

3 Corrigan Road & Agnes Street 3.45

4 Corrigan Road, Foodworks 3.46

5 Corrigan Road, opposite Resurrection PS 3.47

6 Finnesterre Drive, Parkmore Shopping Centre 3.52

7 Church Road, opposite Petunia Drive 3.57

8 Westwood Blvd & Perry Road 3.58

9 Westwood Blvd & Stanley Road 3.59

10 Stanley Road & Church Road 4.00

11 Church Road, opposite Harlequin Drive 4.01

12 Keylana Drive & Lake View Blvd 4.04

13 55 Island Point Avenue	 4.10



Page 4Manning Drive, 
NOBLE PARK NORTH, VIC 3174

[+61 3] 9795 8100 

[+61 3] 9795 1208 

enquiry@nazareth.vic.edu.au www.nazareth.vic.edu.au CRICOS Provider No: 01097 M

PO Box 1289, 
WAVERLEY GARDENS, VIC 3170

From Nazareth

Stop Address PM

Nazareth College 3.30

1 Stud Rd (public bus stop corner Seebeck Rd) 3:40

2 Stud Rd (public bus stop corner Timbertop Drive) 3:41

3 Buckingham Dr & Liberty Ave at creche in Liberty 3:46

4 Magdalena Place & Clauscen Drive 3:48

5 Lucy Hill Rise & Gearon Ave 3:50

6 St Simon's Primary School 3:55

7 Valleyview Drive & Karoo Road 4:00

8 Karoo Road & Murrindal Drive (Karoo PS) 4:03

9 Victoria Knox Drive & Karoo Road 4:05

10 Murrindal Drive & Karoo Road 4:06

11 Lakesfield Drive & Bellfield Drive 4:10

12 Kelletts Road & Rosewood Blvd 4:13

13 Rosewood Blvd & Windsor Drive 4:14

14 Anthony Drive - Public Bus Stop 4:15

15 Teofilo Drive & Napoleon Road 4:17

16 Dandelion Drive & Finsbury Close 4:18

17 Dandelion Drive & Horatio Close 4:19

18 Dandelion Drive & Silkwood Way 4:20

To Nazareth

Stop Address AM

1 St Simon's Primary School 7:10

2 Valleyview Drive & Karoo Road 7:15

3 Karoo Road & Murrindal Drive (Karoo PS) 7:18

4 Victoria Knox Drive & Karoo Road 7:20

5 Murrindal Drive & Karoo Road 7:21

6 Lakesfield Drive & Bellfield Drive 7:24

7 Kelletts Road & Rosewood Blvd 7:28

8 Rosewood Blvd & Windsor Drive 7:29

9 Anthony Drive - Public Bus Stop 7:34

10 Teofilo Drive & Napoleon Road 7:36

11 Dandelion Drive & Finsbury Close 7:38

12 Dandelion Drive & Horatio Close 7:40

13 Dandelion Drive & Silkwood Way 7:41

14 Lucy Hill Rise & Gearon Ave 7:45

15 Magdalena Place & Clauscen Drive 7:47

16 Buckingham Dr & Liberty Ave at creche in Liberty 7:49

17 Timbertop Drive & Tetragona Quadrant 7:55

18 Seebeck Road & Stud Road (at the milkbar) 7:57

Nazareth College 8.15

Rowville Bus 
Timetable – Route




